UC SANTA BARBARA

Graduate Student Association

General Assembly
January [ 2021 1 6 pm

Via Zoom

PRELIMINARY WORKING AGENDA

ONLY SUBJECT TO ASSEMBLY APPROVAL ON JANUARY 12, 2021

Meeting called by Pedro Craveiro and Alex LeBrun, GSA Co-Presidents

6 pm
6:05 pm
6:10 pm

6:15 pm

6:30 pm

6:50 pm

7:25 pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm
7:45 pm

Introduction

Community Agreements

Roll Call (Sign-in sheet)

Approval of Last Meeting Minutes (Requires Assembly Vote)
Approval of Current Agenda (Requires Assembly Vote)

Presentations

Administration Reports

o COVID-19 Response Team

o Graduate Division

o Graduate Council

o Associated Students
Executive Board Reports

o Summary of All Executive Officers
Discussion ltems
Action ltems (Requires Assembly Vote)
Announcements

Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to
the GSA Co-President, Alex LeBrun, at ExternalCoPresident@gmail.com

Questions on how to attend the General Assembly or to get an e-invite should be directed to

the GSA Vice President of Communications and Events, Maya Zaynetdinova,

at gsaVPcommunication@gmail.com




