UC SANTA BARBARA Graduate Student Association

General Assembly

January | 2021 | 6 pm Via Zoom

PRELIMINARY WORKING AGENDA ONLY SUBJECT TO ASSEMBLY APPROVAL ON JANUARY 12, 2021

Meeting called by Pedro Craveiro and Alex LeBrun, GSA Co-Presidents

6 pm	Introduction
6:05 pm	Community Agreements
6:10 pm	Roll Call (Sign-in sheet)
	Approval of Last Meeting Minutes (Requires Assembly Vote)
	Approval of Current Agenda (Requires Assembly Vote)
6:15 pm	Presentations
6:30 pm	Administration Reports
	 COVID-19 Response Team
	o Graduate Division
	o Graduate Council
	 Associated Students
6:50 pm	Executive Board Reports
	 Summary of All Executive Officers
7:25 pm	Discussion Items
7:35 pm	Action Items (Requires Assembly Vote)
7:40 pm	Announcements
7:45 pm	Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to the GSA Co-President, Alex LeBrun, at <u>ExternalCoPresident@gmail.com</u>

Questions on how to attend the General Assembly or to get an e-invite should be directed to the GSA Vice President of Communications and Events, Maya Zaynetdinova, at <u>gsaVPcommunication@gmail.com</u>